
浙江大学
分数 人数 累计人数

618分及以上 51 51
617 18 69
616 9 78
615 12 90
614 15 105
613 23 128
612 13 141
611 16 157
610 28 185
609 33 218
608 28 246
607 26 272
606 26 298
605 22 320
604 46 366
603 39 405
602 49 454
601 45 499
600 44 543
599 37 580
598 66 646
597 44 690
596 51 741
595 58 799
594 63 862
593 71 933
592 59 992
591 71 1063
590 53 1116
589 61 1177
588 45 1222
587 64 1286
586 63 1349
585 56 1405
584 59 1464
583 66 1530
582 74 1604
581 80 1684
580 67 1751
579 66 1817
578 74 1891
577 70 1961
576 65 2026
575 82 2108
574 74 2182
573 76 2258
572 70 2328
571 66 2394
570 57 2451
569 57 2508
568 61 2569
567 78 2647
566 72 2719
565 67 2786
564 66 2852
563 67 2919
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分数 人数 累计人数
562 61 2980
561 55 3035
560 59 3094
559 58 3152
558 63 3215
557 69 3284
556 58 3342
555 59 3401
554 49 3450
553 57 3507
552 50 3557
551 45 3602
550 52 3654
549 47 3701
548 55 3756
547 36 3792
546 40 3832
545 50 3882
544 41 3923
543 40 3963
542 50 4013
541 39 4052
540 40 4092
539 25 4117
538 36 4153
537 33 4186
536 34 4220
535 39 4259
534 36 4295
533 30 4325
532 29 4354
531 34 4388
530 25 4413
529 30 4443
528 30 4473
527 21 4494
526 30 4524
525 20 4544
524 18 4562
523 24 4586
522 24 4610
521 21 4631
520 17 4648
519 11 4659
518 20 4679
517 19 4698
516 14 4712
515 16 4728
514 18 4746
513 19 4765
512 15 4780
511 12 4792
510 13 4805
509 12 4817
508 17 4834
507 10 4844
506 10 4854
505 10 4864
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